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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 17th round, Match #130

Friday, 23.11.2025, 11:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 10°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

3 : 0

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
16 Novotriasov Artur
28 Riabyi Denys
6 Khameliuk Vladyslav
27 Dolinskyi Denys
8 Palamar Ruslan
10 Knysh Danylo
9 Chernov Oleksandr
22 Shpyronok Artem

Substitutes
32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
4 Dudnyk Yurii
17 Dediaiev Andrii
29 Riabyi Artem
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
19
25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Yevpak Maksym
1 Yurchenko Nazar

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

35 Tatarenko Maksym (C)
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
3 Shumylo Maksym
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Bybik Artur
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
33 Porokhnia Andrii
11 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
2 Halstian Eduard
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
24 Didok Dmytro
80
77 Serdiuk Maksym
19 Dorosh Nikita
25 Volskyi Daniil
7 Myronenko Dmytro

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Pereverziev Artem
4th Official:
Pronka Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Yermakova Oksana
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 17th round, Match #130
Friday, 23.11.2025, 11:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 10°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 3 : 0 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
27 Dolinskyi Denys 7'

46' 8 Bybik Artur
77 Serdiuk Maksym

27 Dolinskyi Denys 48'

58' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

8 Palamar Ruslan
25 Sharai Stanislav 62'

22 Shpyronok Artem
15 Yevpak Maksym 62'

10 Knysh Danylo 64'

70' 23 Zenchenko Oleksii
7 Myronenko Dmytro

73' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
27 Dolinskyi Denys

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr 74'

80' 3 Shumylo Maksym
2 Halstian Eduard

25 Sharai Stanislav 80'

10 Knysh Danylo
17 Dediaiev Andrii 83'

9 Chernov Oleksandr
19 83'

85' 20 Fatieiev Dmytro

88' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
24 Didok Dmytro

88' 11 Novikov Andrii
19 Dorosh Nikita

19 90+2'
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